Regio A zomerkampioenschappen

Drachten, 18- - 26-5-2019

Programmanr. 1
18-5-2019 - 14:30

Heren, 4 x 200m vrije slag

Senioren Open

Resultaten

rang
Junioren

1. HZ&PC Heerenveen 21
Meindert Dekkinga
Senna van den Hoed
Wouter Zijlstra
Jorian Darwinkel

2. Orca?2
Mathijs Baarda
Joél Malda
Jip Bakker
Domingo Kuipers

3. ZPC Hoogeveen 2
Flynn Peeks
Tiamo van der Veen
Olivier Wilbers
Mac Peeks

Senioren Open
1. ZPC Hoogeveen 1

Maik Huser
Owen Peeks
Coen de Lang
Niels van Eck

2. Dz&Pc1l
Erik Nijholt
Mees Niemeijer
Hidde Betten
Tiemen Jonkman

vereniging

HZ&PC Heerenveen

Orca 1

ZPC Hoogeveen

ZPC Hoogeveen
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intijd

8:34.36

9:00.22

9:09.00

8:11.13

8:35.79

1:03.56

1:05.51

1.06.00

59.65

5551

tijd

8:44.56
21362

9:16.72
2:20.19

9:17.36
21858

8:24.05
2:04.05

8:41.15
1:54.19

2:13.62

2:20.19

2:18.58

2:04.05

1:54.19

RT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270

Registered to Regio Noord
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